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MensAge Ladies

55-60

61-65

66-70

71-75

76-80

81-85

86 Above

5 5

10 10

15

20

25

35

40

15

20

25

35

40

Contact : Michelle Wong (+6012-209-6012) Email : won_mitchell@hotmail.com

MEGALANES SENIOR MASTERS 2025
5th

Rm950 Per 

50 & Above (Born in 1975 & Eligibility
Fees

Desperado

Before)

Bowler

Rm150 Per Bowler

Master Finals Rm200 Per 

Format

Bowler

Will Proceed to Master Finals (8 

Classic Format, 3 Blocks, 5 Games Per Block 
Top 50 Men + 6 Desperado & Top 36 ladies + 4 Desperado

Games)

Date/Time

16/9/25

17/9/25

19/9/25

A

A
A

B

B
BC

C

C

9.30AM 12.30PM 1.30 PM 4.30 PM 5.30 PM

LANE
DRESSING DRESSING

LANE

18/9/25
DESPERADO at 8.00PM

7.30 PM - VICTORY BANQUET (EGYPTIAN THEME)
10.00 AM - MASTERS FINAL

SUNWAY MEGALANES

16TH - 19TH
SEPTEMBER 2025



PRIZES
POSITION MENS WOMENS

CHAMPION
2nd Position
3rd Position
4th Position
5th Position
6th Position
7th Position
8th Position
9th Position
10th Position
11th Position
12th Position

13th - 16th Pos
17th - 20th Pos
21th - 24th Pos
25th - 30th Pos
31st - 40th Pos

RM10 000 RM6000
RM5000 RM3000
RM3000 RM2000
RM2000 RM1500
RM1500 RM1300
RM1200 RM1100
RM1100 RM1000
RM1000 RM900
RM900 RM800
RM800 RM700
RM700 RM600

RM600 RM500
RM500 RM500
RM400 RM400

RM400 RM300
RM300 RM300

RM300

for 10 Lucky Winners
Special Prize

!X 10


