			6	SUNWAY MEGALANES
5th MEGALA			MASTER	
16TH - 19TH		Age	Handicap Syst Mens	tem Ladies
		55-60	5	5
SEPTEMBER	61-65	10	10	
		66-70	15	15
<u>SUNWAY MEGAL</u>	71-75	20	20	
SANCTIONED BY	76-80	25	25	
	81-85	35	35	
		86 Above	40	40
Eligibility	50	& Above (Born i	in 1975 & Befor	e)
Fees				
Desperado				
Master Finals				
Classic Format, 3 Blocks, 5 Games Per Block Format Top 50 Men + 6 Desperado & Top 36 ladies + 4 Desperado Will Proceed to Master Finals (8 Games)				
Date/Time 9.30AM	12.30PM	1.30PM	4.30PM	5.30PM
16/9/25 A	LANE Dressing	В		C
17/9/25 B		C	LANE DRESSING	А
18/9/25 C				В
19/9/25	DESPERADO at 8.00PM 10.00 AM - MASTERS FINAL 7 70 DM - VICTORY RANQUET (ECYDTIAN THEME)			
Contact : Michelle Wong (+6012-	7.30 PM - VI -209-6012)	ETORY BANQUET (EGYPT Em	ail:won_mitch	ell@hotmail.com



SENIOR MASTERS PRIZES

POSITION	MENS	WOMENS	
CHAMPION	RM10 000	RM6000	
2nd Position	RM5000	RM3000	
3rd Position	RM3000	RM2000	
4th Position	RM2000	RM1500	
5th Position	RM1500	RM1300	
6th Position	RM1200	RM1100	
7th Position	RM1100	RM1000	
8th Position	RM1000	RM900	
9th Position	RM900	RM800	
10th Position	RM800	RM700	
11th Position	RM700	RM600	
12th Position	RM600	RM500	
13th - 16th Pos	RM500	RM500	
17th - 20th Pos	RM400	RM400	
21th - 24th Pos	RM400	RM300	
25th - 30th Pos	RM300	RM300	
31st - 40th Pos	RM300		



<u>X 10</u>

Special Prize OMEGALAN for <u>10 Lucky</u> Winners!

